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IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1534 Raheez Haider (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/501 Abdul Rehman 31 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/502 Abdullah 35 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 40 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/503 Abu Bakar Nadeem 25 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/504 Ali Abdullah 21 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/505 Areeba Abbasi 38 F - 3 - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/506 Ateeq Ur Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/507 Burhan Ud Din 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/508 Bushra Arooj 32 F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/509 Eman Pervaiz Awan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/510 Hamza Bin Abid 36 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/511 Haseeb Ahmed 28 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/512 Iftikhar Ahmad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/513 Javed Khadim 32 F - 3 - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/514 Khansa Javed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/515 Kokab Tariq 31 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/516 Laiba Shabbir 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/517 Mazhar Zaman 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/518 Mohsin Shahid 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/520 Muhammad Bilal Mughal 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/522 Muhammad Hamza Farooq 38 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/523 Muhammad Ibrahim 13 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/524 Muhammad Raheel Khan - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/525 Muhammad Saad Raza 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/526 Muhammad Sajjad 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/528 Muhammad Taha Tariq 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/529 Muhammad Tufail 21 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/530 Mustafa Ali 24 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/531 Nasir Abbas 39 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1534 Raheez Haider (RL Fee Sp-21) 1.50 1.83

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/501 Abdul Rehman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/502 Abdullah 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 1.50

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/503 Abu Bakar Nadeem 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/504 Ali Abdullah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.25 1.25

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/505 Areeba Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.17 2.17

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/506 Ateeq Ur Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/507 Burhan Ud Din 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.75

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/508 Bushra Arooj 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/509 Eman Pervaiz Awan 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/510 Hamza Bin Abid 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/511 Haseeb Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/512 Iftikhar Ahmad 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/513 Javed Khadim 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/514 Khansa Javed 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/515 Kokab Tariq 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/516 Laiba Shabbir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/517 Mazhar Zaman 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/518 Mohsin Shahid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/520 Muhammad Bilal Mughal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.58 1.58

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/522 Muhammad Hamza Farooq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.50 1.50

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/523 Muhammad Ibrahim 19 F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/524 Muhammad Raheel Khan 14 F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/525 Muhammad Saad Raza 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.33

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/526 Muhammad Sajjad 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/528 Muhammad Taha Tariq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/529 Muhammad Tufail 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.75 1.75

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/530 Mustafa Ali 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 1.50

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/531 Nasir Abbas 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.00 2.00
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IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/533 Rana Attique Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/534 Rehman Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 35 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 37 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/535 Sadaf Imtiaz 32 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/538 Shah Zaib 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/539 Shehreen Malik 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/540 Usama Asad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/541 Zeeshan Hamid 18 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 30 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/542 Kaleemullah Khan 37 F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/602 Sardar Hamza Umar Ali - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/603 Muhammad Asawar Iqbal - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/604 Sayed Mussawir Ali Shah - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/533 Rana Attique Ur Rehman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/534 Rehman Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.58 1.58

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/535 Sadaf Imtiaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/538 Shah Zaib 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 1.92

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/539 Shehreen Malik 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/540 Usama Asad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/541 Zeeshan Hamid 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.58 1.58

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/542 Kaleemullah Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/602 Sardar Hamza Umar Ali - F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/603 Muhammad Asawar Iqbal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.08 1.08

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/604 Sayed Mussawir Ali Shah 14 F - 3 - 0.00 0.00
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